



# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

LAN2001

## Signature Stuffed Pretzels Caramel Pecan Lovers Collection

### Milk Chocolate Caramel Pecan

### Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Package: About 2  
Serving Size ½ Pretzel 1 oz. (30g)

About per serving  
**Calories 150**

% Daily Value \*

<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 45mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber <1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugar 11g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	<b>19%</b>

**Protein** 2g

Vit. D 0% • Calcium 4%  
Iron 4% • Potas. 0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

**Ingredients:** **Milk Chocolate** (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), **Caramel** (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Pasteurized Milk, Sugar], Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Coconut, Soybean], Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate [as a preservative]), **Pretzels** (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Canola Oil, Salt, Malt, Yeast, Baking Soda), **Pecans**

**Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Pecans) and Wheat.

Made on shared equipment that processes Eggs, Milk, Peanuts, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat.



# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

LAN2001

## Signature Stuffed Pretzels Caramel Pecan Lovers Collection

### Dark Chocolate Caramel Pecan

### Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Package: About 2  
Serving Size 1/2 Pretzel 1 oz. (30g)

About per serving  
**Calories 140**

% Daily Value \*

<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>11%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 35mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 18g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>6%</b>
Total Sugar 11g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	<b>21%</b>

**Protein** 2g

Vit. D 0% • Calcium 0%

Iron 6% • Potas. 2%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

**Ingredients:** **Dark Chocolate** (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor [processed with alkali], Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin [an emulsifier], Natural Flavors), **Caramel** (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Pasteurized Milk, Sugar], Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Coconut, Soybean], Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate [as a preservative]), **Pretzels** (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Canola Oil, Salt, Malt, Yeast, Baking Soda), **Pecans**.

**Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Pecans) and Wheat.

Made on shared equipment that processes Eggs, Milk, Peanuts, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat.



# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

LAN2001

## Signature Stuffed Pretzels Caramel Pecan Lovers Collection

### White Caramel Pecan

### Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Package: About 2  
Serving Size 1/2 Pretzel 1 oz. (30g)

About per serving  
**Calories 160**

% Daily Value \*

<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>11%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>26%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 18g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber <1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugar 13g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	<b>23%</b>

**Protein** 1g

Vit. D 0% • Calcium 0%

Iron 0% • Potas. 0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

**Ingredients:** **White Candy Coating** (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin), **Caramel** (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Pasteurized Milk, Sugar], Water, Butter [Cream, Salt], Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Coconut, Soybean], Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate [as a preservative]), **Pretzels** (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Canola Oil, Salt, Malt, Yeast, Baking Soda), **Pecans.**

**Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Pecans) and Wheat.

Made on shared equipment that processes Eggs, Milk, Peanuts, Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat.